
London

Nr Company City Phone Email Website

1 Advance Mobility Stockton on Tees 07984-094087 amanda@otrehabnortheast.
com

2 Albion Mobility Ltd Alloa  01259-272167 sales@albionmobility.co.uk albionmobility.co.uk

3 Better Mobility Chesham 808-2959-909 info@bettermobility.co.uk bettermobility.co.uk

4 Blackmore 
Mobility

07549-557906 blackmoremobility@btinternet.
com

5 Bromakin Loughborough 01509-217569 sales@bromakin.co.uk bromakin.co.uk

6 Cinque Ports 
Mobility

Folkestone 01303-850760 info@cinqueportsmobility.com cinqueportsmobility.com

7 Clinical Mobility 
Solutions

Hadleigh 01473-898518 info@clinicalmobilitysolutions.
co.uk

clinicalmobilitysolutions.
co.uk

8 Draft Wheelchairs Godmanchester 01480-451247 info@draftwheelchairs.com draftwheelchairs.com

9 EPC Wheelchairs Aldershot 01252-547939 sales@epc-wheelchairs.co.uk epc-wheelchairs.co.uk

10 Gerald Simonds 
Healthcare

Aylesbury 01296-380200 webenquiry@gerald-simonds.
co.uk

gerald-simonds.co.uk

11 GRX Life Bentworth 01420-383102 info@grxlife.com grxlife.com

12 Horizon Mobility Tewkesbury 0800-7811-200 enquiries@horizonmobility.
com

horizonmobility.com

13 John Preston 
Healthcare

Belfast 028-9267-7077 johnpreston.co.uk

14 Kent Mobility Ltd Tonbridge Kent 01732-770251 enquiries@kentmobility.co.uk kentmobility.co.uk

15 Lifestyle and 
Mobility

Southend/Basildon/
Welwyn/Bournemouth/
Harlow

01702-417088 info@lifestyleandmobility.
co.uk

lifestyleandmobility.co.uk

16 Max Wheelchairs 07743-705987 info@maxwheelchairs.com maxwheelchairs.com

17 MMS Medical Ireland - Cork and 
Dublin

021-461-8000 info@mmsmedical.ie mmsmedical.ie

18 Motus Medical Stafford 0800-799-9810 sales@motusmedical.co.uk motusmedical.co.uk

19 Recare Ltd Witney 01993-880200 info@recare.co.uk recare.co.uk

20 Wheelfreedom Chessington 0800-025-8005 info@wheelfreedom.com wheelfreedom.com

Permobil  
Progeo dealer
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